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Candidate

Adam Frisch

Lauren Boebert

Total Votes

Marina Zimmerman

Kristin Skowronski

Richard "Turtle" Tetu

Unresolved Write-ln
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Election Summary Report
General Election

Moffat
November 08, 2c.22

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Offical Results

voters cast: 5,468 of 9,801 (55.79y")

United States Senator (Vote for r)

Times Cast

Candidate

55.79o/o

Michael Bennet

Joe O'Dea

TJ. Cole

Brian Peotter

Frank Atwood

Total Votes

John Carleton Rutledge

Joanne Rock

Robert Messman

Tom Harvey

[Jnresolved Write-ln

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

Times Cast

47

104

27

5,398

Total

0

0

0

'I

0

Representative to the 118th United States Congress - District 3 (Vote for r)
Total

5,468 / 9,801 55.790/o

Party

DEM

Total

1,094

4,277

5,376

Total

REP

WRITE-IN

WRITE.IN

WRITE.IN

0

5

0

Party

DEM

REP

UNI

LBR

APV
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Governor/Lieutenant Governor (Vote for r)

11/17/2022 6:11:27 PM

Times Cast

Candidate

Heidi Ganahl / Danny Moore

Jared Polis / Dianne
Primavera

Paul Nodl Fiorino / Cynthia
Munhos de Aquino Sirianni

Danielle Neuschwanger /
Darryl Gibbs

Kevin Ruskusky / Michele
Poague

Total Votes

Paul Willmon / Kathren May

Zachary Varon / Sean Hoyt

Unresolved Write-ln

Times Cast

Candidate

Pam Anderson

Jena Griswold

Gary Swing

Jan Kok

Amanda Campbell

Bennett Rutledge

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-ln

Times Cast

Candidate

Dave Young

Lang Sias

Anthony J. Delgado

Total Votes

State Treasurer (Vote for r)

Party

DEM

UNI

ACN

WRITE.IN

WRITE-IN

Party

REP

DEM

UNI

APV

ACN

tBR

DEM

Total

s,468 / 9,801

Total

4,174

i,058

17

99

70

5,418

Total

n

0

n

Total

s,468 / 9,801

Total

4,094

1,016

16

7

BB

81

5,302

Total

0

Total

s,468 / 9,801

Total

974

4,068

206

5,248

Total

0

55.790/0

55.790/0

55.79"/"

REP

LBR

Secretary of State (Vote for r)

Party

REP

LBR

Unresolved Write-ln


