# **Election Summary Report**

General Election Moffat

November 08, 2022

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups Offical Results

Voters Cast: 5,468 of 9,801 (55.79%)

#### **United States Senator (Vote for 1)**

		Total	
Times Cast		5,468 / 9,801	55.79%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Michael Bennet	DEM	1,069	
Joe O'Dea	REP	4,150	
T.J. Cole	UNI	47	
Brian Peotter	LBR	104	
Frank Atwood	APV	27	
Total Votes		5,398	
		Total	
John Carleton Rutledge	WRITE-IN	0	
Joanne Rock	WRITE-IN	0	
Robert Messman	WRITE-IN	0	
Tom Harvey	WRITE-IN	1	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

#### Representative to the 118th United States Congress - District 3 (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		5,468 / 9,801	55.79%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Adam Frisch	DEM	1,094	
Lauren Boebert	REP	4,277	
Total Votes		5,376	
		Total	
Marina Zimmerman	WRITE-IN	0	
Kristin Skowronski	WRITE-IN	5	
Richard "Turtle" Tetu	WRITE-IN	0	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

## Governor/Lieutenant Governor (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		5,468 / 9,801	55.79%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Heidi Ganahl / Danny Moore	REP	4,174	
Jared Polis / Dianne Primavera	DEM	1,058	
Paul Noël Fiorino / Cynthia Munhos de Aquino Sirianni	UNI	17	
Danielle Neuschwanger / Darryl Gibbs	ACN	99	
Kevin Ruskusky / Michele Poague	LBR	70	
Total Votes		5,418	
		Total	
Paul Willmon / Kathren May	WRITE-IN	0	
Zachary Varon / Sean Hoyt	WRITE-IN	0	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

## Secretary of State (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		5,468 / 9,801	55.79%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Pam Anderson	REP	4,094	
Jena Griswold	DEM	1,016	
Gary Swing	UNI	16	
Jan Kok	APV	7	
Amanda Campbell	ACN	88	
Bennett Rutledge	LBR	81	
Total Votes		5,302	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

## State Treasurer (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		5,468 / 9,801	55.79%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Dave Young	DEM	974	
Lang Sias	REP	4,068	
Anthony J. Delgado	LBR	206	
Total Votes		5,248	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	